Ve "7 The American Druze Soci

Start Time
1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM
10:00 PM

Start Time
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

End Time
5:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 AM
12:00 AM

End Time
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 AM
11:30 PM

6:30 PM
12:00 AM
3:30 AM

Houston Chapter
Wednesday, November 22

Event
Registration Desk
Convention Opening Ceremony

Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History

& Heritage
Opening Night Dinner & Entertainment
Religious Q&A Open Forum

Thursday, November 23

Event
Hospitality Suite Breakfast

Registration Desk

Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage

Discovery Green Picnic (includes lunch
and bubble soccer)

Registration Desk

Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Thanksgiving Dinner & Entertainment
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Devotional-All Ages

Religious Q&A Open Forum
Hospitality Suite Late Night

Room
Registration

Second Floor Foyer
& Exhibit Room

Houston Ballroom
Montgomery

Room
Fourth Floor
Texas Salons
Registration

Harris

Discovery Green
Park

Registration
Harris
Houston Ballroom
Harris

Montgomery
Montgomery
Texas Salons



Friday, November 24

Start Time
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
12:00 AM

End Time
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 AM

2:00 AM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM
3:30 AM

Event
Hospitality Suite Breakfast
Registration Desk
Zumba Class
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Civic Duties of Sheikh Al-AkI
Representative
My Tawhid Path (Ages 7-9)
My Tawhid Path (Ages 10-15)
Decorating Your Cakes
Games and Face Painting
Tawhid Lecture All Ages (Expression of
Gratitude & Appreciation in Tawhid)
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Book Reading for Kids (Ages 5-10)
Lecture: "The Druze of the Holy Land:
Between Particularism and Hopes for
Unification"
First Druze Texas Game Warden
Teens Outing at Dave & Busters
Registration Desk
Devotional-All Ages
"Matte" Time
Children's Dinner
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Young Adults Night Out (YANO) at Texas
De Brazil
"Zajal" Evening & Entertainment With
Jabbour Band
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage
Religious Q&A Open Forum
Hospitality Suite Late Night

Room
Texas Salons
Registration

Swimming Pool Area

Harris

Montgomery

Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Liberty
Chambers

Montgomery

Harris

Chambers

Montgomery

Liberty
Dave & Busters
Registration
Montgomery
Texas Salons
Chambers

Harris

Texas De Brazil

Houston Ballroom

Harris

Montgomery
Texas Salons



Saturday, November 25

Event
Hospitality Suite Breakfast
Zumba Class
Registration Desk
Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage

Tawhid Lecture All Ages (Love and Faith)

The Meaning of Eid-Al-Adha (Ages 7-9)
Truthfulness in Tawhid (Ages 10-15)
Games and Magician

Tawhid Lecture All Ages (The Clear Path of
Tawhid)

Lecture: "Druze in the Free Land:
Endearing and Enduring Endeavors"

Lecture: "The Challenges and Joys of
Raising Teenagers in Our Current Society"

Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage

Craft Activity "My Family Tree"
ADYA: Religious Discussion for ADYA
(Ages 16-35)

Registration Desk

"Matte" Time

Children's Dinner

Devotional-All Ages

Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage

Saturday Night Gala

Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of
Druze History & Heritage

Hospitality Suite Late Night

Room
Texas Salons

Swimming Pool Area

Registration

Harris

Montgomery

Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Chambers

Montgomery

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Harris
Chambers
Montgomery

Registration
Texas Salons
Chambers
Montgomery

Harris

Houston Ballroom

Harris

Texas Salons

Sunday, November 26

Start Time End Time
8:00 AM 11:00 AM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 12:00 PM
10:30 AM  12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:30PM  12:00 AM
1:30 PM 3:00 PM
1:30 PM 3:00 PM
3:00 PM 4:30 PM
2:00 PM 4:00 PM
2:00 PM 3:30 PM
3:00 PM 5:00 PM
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 12:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 2:00 AM
9:30 PM 11:30 PM
12:30 AM 3:30 AM
Start Time End Time
8:00 AM 11:00 AM

Event
Hospitality Suite Farewell Breakfast

Room
Texas Salons



