

## **Houston Chapter**

Wednesday, November 22						
Start Time	End Time	Event	Room			
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration			
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Convention Opening Ceremony Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Second Floor Foyer & Exhibit Room			
7:00 PM	2:00 AM	Opening Night Dinner & Entertainment	<b>Houston Ballroom</b>			
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	Religious Q&A Open Forum	Montgomery			
Thursday, November 23						
Start Time	End Time	Event	Room			
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Breakfast	Fourth Floor Texas Salons			
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration			
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris			
11:00 AM	4:30 PM	Discovery Green Picnic (includes lunch and bubble soccer)	Discovery Green Park			
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration			
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris			
7:00 PM	2:00 AM	Thanksgiving Dinner & Entertainment	<b>Houston Ballroom</b>			
9:30 PM	11:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris			
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Devotional-All Ages	Montgomery			
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	Religious Q&A Open Forum	Montgomery			
12:00 AM	3:30 AM	Hospitality Suite Late Night	Texas Salons			

		Friday, November 24	
Start Time	End Time	Event	Room
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Breakfast	Texas Salons
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Zumba Class	Swimming Pool Area
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Civic Duties of Sheikh Al-Akl Representative	Montgomery
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	My Tawhid Path (Ages 7-9)	Fort Bend
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	My Tawhid Path (Ages 10-15)	Fort Bend
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Decorating Your Cakes	Liberty
12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Games and Face Painting	Chambers
1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Tawhid Lecture All Ages (Expression of Gratitude & Appreciation in Tawhid)	Montgomery
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris
2:30 AM	4:00 PM	Book Reading for Kids (Ages 5-10)	Chambers
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Lecture: "The Druze of the Holy Land: Between Particularism and Hopes for Unification"	Montgomery
3:00 PM	4:30 PM	First Druze Texas Game Warden	Liberty
3:30 PM	8:30 PM	Teens Outing at Dave & Busters	Dave & Busters
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Devotional-All Ages	Montgomery
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	"Matte" Time	Texas Salons
6:00 PM	12:00 PM	Children's Dinner	Chambers
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris
6:30 PM	2:00 AM	Young Adults Night Out (YANO) at Texas De Brazil	Texas De Brazil
7:00 PM	2:00 AM	"Zajal" Evening & Entertainment With Jabbour Band	Houston Ballroom
9:30 PM	11:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	Religious Q&A Open Forum	Montgomery
12:00 AM	3:30 AM	Hospitality Suite Late Night	Texas Salons

		Saturday, November 25			
Start Time	End Time	Event	Room		
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Breakfast	Texas Salons		
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Zumba Class	Swimming Pool Area		
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration		
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris		
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Tawhid Lecture All Ages (Love and Faith)	Montgomery		
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	The Meaning of Eid-Al-Adha (Ages 7-9)	Fort Bend		
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Truthfulness in Tawhid (Ages 10-15)	Fort Bend		
12:30 PM	12:00 AM	Games and Magician	Chambers		
1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Tawhid Lecture All Ages (The Clear Path of Tawhid)	Montgomery		
1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Lecture: "Druze in the Free Land: Endearing and Enduring Endeavors"	Fort Bend		
3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Lecture: "The Challenges and Joys of Raising Teenagers in Our Current Society"	Fort Bend		
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris		
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Craft Activity "My Family Tree"	Chambers		
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	ADYA: Religious Discussion for ADYA (Ages 16-35)	Montgomery		
4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Registration Desk	Registration		
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	"Matte" Time	Texas Salons		
6:00 PM	12:00 PM	Children's Dinner	Chambers		
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Devotional-All Ages	Montgomery		
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris		
6:30 PM	2:00 AM	Saturday Night Gala	<b>Houston Ballroom</b>		
9:30 PM	11:30 PM	Display of Houston Chapter Exhibit of Druze History & Heritage	Harris		
12:30 AM	3:30 AM	Hospitality Suite Late Night	Texas Salons		
Sunday, November 26					
Start Time	End Time	Event	Room		
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Farewell Breakfast	Texas Salons		